
NL-PIP5K1C
Tracer FP8-39-2 (SGC-UNC tracer)

SGC-UNC Tracer Concentration:  7.8 nM
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NL-PIP5K1C Tracer FP8-39-2 ± AA-CS-7-001

FP8-39-2 only
FP8-39-2 + 10 µM AA-CS-7-001
FP8-39-2 + 30 µM AA-CS-7-001

IC50
FP8-39-2 
0.006997

-10 -8 -6 -4
0

10

20

30

Log [AA-CS-7-001] (M)

A
cc

ep
to

r:
D

on
or

 R
at

io
 (m

B
U

)

NL-PIP5K1C Tracer FP8-39-2 + AA-CS-7-001

3.9 nM  

7.8 nM 

15.6 nM 

31.2 nM 

62.5 nM 

IC50
3.9 nM

4.318e-007
7.8 nM

5.426e-007
15.6 nM

9.226e-007
31.2 nM

1.257e-006
62.5 nM

2.231e-006


